Authentisign ID: 81B6AFB3-3FEC-4161-8DDF-496C1B715DA2



EXEMPT SELLER DISCLOSURE

~		ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS [®]	(0	A.R. Form ESD,	Revised 6/21)			
	\checkmark							
1	50	ler makes the following	disclosuros with	regard to the	roal proport	hy or monufo	ctured home	described as
1.	Se	530 N. Calle Rolph						
	Са	ifornia, 92262 (2	Zin Code) Assesso	's Parcel No	ning5	_(Ony), 507-294-014	Triverside	("Property").
2.		Under California law (Civ						
		required to provide pros						
		Certain Sellers are exem						
		are not legally required			form to make	other require	d disclosures	, including the
	_	disclosure of material fac						
	В.	Under Civil Code §§ 11						
		residential real property		ary 1, 1994 s	inall be repla	aced by the H	property own	er with water-
2	тц	conserving plumbing fixtu E FOLLOWING ARE REF	ITES. DECENTATIONS					SENTATIONS
э.		THE AGENT(S), IF AN						
		LLER OR ANY AGENT(
		INCIPAL(S) MAY WISH						
	ES	TATE TRANSACTIONS.	IF SELLER OR BU	YER DESIRE	LEGAL ADVI	CE, CONSUL		
4.	Are	e you (Seller) aware of ar	ny of the following	<mark>]? (Explain an</mark>	y "yes" answ	/ers below.)		
	Α.	Within the last 3 years, th	e death of an occu	pant of the Pro	perty upon th	e Property		💽 Yes 🗌 No
	В.	An Order from a governm						
		methamphetamine. (If ye						🗌 Yes 💽 No
		The release of an illegal			• •			🗌 Yes 💽 No
	D.	Whether the Property is I	-					🗌 Yes 💽 No
		(In general, a zone or dis						
		Whether the Property is a						💽 Yes 🗌 No
	F.	Whether the Property is I						
		(In general, an area once	5	• • •				
		explosive munitions.)						Yes No
	G.	Whether the Property is a						
		common interest subdivis						🗌 Yes 💽 No
	-	Insurance claims affectin						Yes 💽 No
	Ι.	Matters affecting title of the						🗌 Yes 💽 No
	J.	Plumbing fixtures on the						
		defined by Civil Code § 1						🗌 Yes 💽 No
	Κ.	Any other material facts of						
		possession affecting the						🗌 Yes 💽 No
		Explanation, or (if chee	cked) see attached	ccasional	airport no	156		,

Seller represents that the information herein is true and correct to the best of Seller's knowledge as of the date signed by 5. Seller. Seller hereby authorizes any agent(s) representing any principal(s) in this transaction to provide a Copy of this statement to any person or entity in connection with any actual or anticipated sale of the Property.

	Seller X Authentian		Albert Canedo, Trustee O	f The Canedo-Fulk Trust	Date	07/12/202	22	
	Seller				Date			
•	By signing below, Buyer a Disclosure form.	acknowledges Buy	yer has received,	read, and unde	rstands	this	Exempt	Seller

Date Date

Buyer							
Buyer							
04 0-116	Association of DEALTOROG	les e	ام ما ا	01-1	 4 Jan (T:4) a	47.110	0

© 2021, California Association of REALTORS®, Inc. United States copyright law (Title 17 U.S. Code) forbids the unauthorized distribution, display and reproduction of this form, or any portion thereof, by photocopy machine or any other means, including facsimile or computerized formats. THIS FORM HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®. NO REPRESENTATION IS MADE AS TO THE LEGAL VALIDITY OR ACCURACY OF ANY PROVISION IN ANY SPECIFIC TRANSACTION. A REAL ESTATE BROKER IS THE PERSON QUALIFIED TO ADVISE ON REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS. IF YOU DESIRE LEGAL OR TAX ADVICE, CONSULT AN APPROPRIATE PROFESSIONAL. This form is made available to real estate professionals through an agreement with or purchase from the California Association of REALTORS®. It is not intended to identify the user as a REALTOR®. REALTOR® is a registered collective membership mark which may be used only by members of the NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® who subscribe to its Code of Ethics.

L	Published and Distributed by:
	DEAL ESTATE DUSINESS SEDVICES

6

REAL ESTATE BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC. a subsidiary of the CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 525 South Virgil Avenue, Los Angeles, California 90020

ESD REVISED 6/21 (PAGE 1 OF 1)

EXEMPT SELLER DISCLOSURE (ESD PAGE 1 OF 1)

Proven Results Realty 6122 Kelley Circle H	untington Beach, CA 92647	Phone: 714.421.1499	Fax:	530 N. Calle R
Matthew Miller	Produced with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 717 N	Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201	www.lwolf.com	